9/8/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals.

Drawer

$538.42

$538.42

$538.42

Drawer

$21.75

$21.75

$21.75

$560.17

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($395.13) ($5.25) 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($395.13) ($5.25) 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($395.13) (%$5.25) 79
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($11.25) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($11.25) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($11.25) $0.00 4
($406.38) ($5.25) 83

Handle Net Handle
$938.80 $933.55
$938.80 $933.55
$938.80 $933.55
Handle Net Handle
$33.00 $33.00
$33.00 $33.00
$33.00 $33.00
$971.80 $966.55

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



