Drawer Report By Satellite

9/8/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418	WOOTE	\$538.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$395.13)	(\$5.25)	79	\$938.80	\$933.55	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	<u>Cerminal Number</u>	1026	\$538.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$395.13)	(\$5.25)	79	\$938.80	\$933.55	\$0.00	
Loca	ation HUDDLE		\$538.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$395.13)	(\$5.25)	79	\$938.80	\$933.55	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$21.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$11.25)	\$0.00	4	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	rminal Number 1028	\$21.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$11.25)	\$0.00	4	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locat</u>	ion MOOSE	\$21.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$11.25)	\$0.00	4	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$0.00	
<u>Tot</u>	<u>als:</u>	\$560.17			(\$406.38)	(\$5.25)	83	\$971.80	\$966.55		